
Registration Report

Project CH12_NA

Cluster Scans

Recording Period 7/28/2012, 6:36:37 PM ­ 8/1/2012, 6:58:39 PM

Location ­1000, ­1000

Report Date 11/28/2017, 2:55:48 PM

Color Coding

Point Error < 8 mm > 20 mm

Overlap > 25.0 % < 10.0 %



Overview

Scan Point Statistics

Maximum Point Error 3.3 mm

Mean Point Error 2.2 mm

Minimum Overlap 61.9 %



Scan Errors

Scan Point Statistics

Cluster/Scan Connections Max. Point Error
[mm]

Mean Point Error
[mm]

Min.
Overlap

North_shelter_scan000 1 1.9 1.9 92.3 %
North_shelter_scan001 1 1.8 1.8 96.3 %
North_shelter_scan003 3 3.3 2.5 89.8 %
North_shelter_scan004 2 2.0 1.9 91.2 %
North_shelter_scan005 3 2.1 1.9 92.3 %
North_shelter_scan006 1 2.2 2.2 95.5 %
North_shelter_scan007 2 1.7 1.7 86.9 %
North_shelter_scan008 5 2.2 1.9 86.9 %
North_shelter_scan009 1 2.2 2.2 89.1 %
North_shelter_scan010 1 1.9 1.9 93.9 %
North_shelter_scan011 2 2.2 2.1 92.8 %
North_shelter_scan012 1 3.2 3.2 85.0 %
North_shelter_scan013 4 3.2 2.3 85.0 %
North_shelter_scan014 1 2.0 2.0 92.1 %
North_shelter_scan015 1 3.3 3.3 96.1 %
North_shelter_scan016 3 2.0 1.8 89.8 %
North_shelter_scan017 1 2.1 2.1 93.4 %
North_shelter_scan018 1 2.1 2.1 96.4 %
North_shelter_scan019 3 2.2 2.1 92.1 %
North_shelter_scan020 2 2.2 2.2 95.2 %
North_shelter_scan021 4 2.2 2.0 79.8 %
North_shelter_scan022 4 2.9 2.2 88.5 %
North_shelter_scan023 4 2.7 2.3 79.8 %
North_shelter_scan024 1 2.3 2.3 91.3 %
North_shelter_scan025 2 3.2 2.6 61.9 %
North_shelter_scan026 1 3.2 3.2 61.9 %
North_shelter_scan029 1 2.7 2.7 87.9 %
North_shelter_scan030 1 3.3 3.3 90.6 %
North_shelter_scan031 2 3.3 3.1 88.5 %
North_shelter_scan032 1 2.2 2.2 95.5 %
North_shelter_scan033 1 2.0 2.0 94.7 %



North_shelter_scan034 1 2.2 2.2 82.3 %



Detailed Errors

Scan Point Statistics

Cluster/Scan 1 Cluster/Scan 2 Point Error [mm] Overlap
North_shelter_scan003 North_shelter_scan016 1.9 89.8 %
North_shelter_scan003 North_shelter_scan015 3.3 96.1 %
North_shelter_scan003 North_shelter_scan006 2.2 95.5 %
North_shelter_scan004 North_shelter_scan008 1.8 93.3 %
North_shelter_scan004 North_shelter_scan013 2.0 91.2 %
North_shelter_scan005 North_shelter_scan000 1.9 92.3 %
North_shelter_scan005 North_shelter_scan001 1.8 96.3 %
North_shelter_scan005 North_shelter_scan008 2.1 92.7 %
North_shelter_scan007 North_shelter_scan016 1.7 94.2 %
North_shelter_scan007 North_shelter_scan008 1.7 86.9 %
North_shelter_scan008 North_shelter_scan009 2.2 89.1 %
North_shelter_scan010 North_shelter_scan008 1.9 93.9 %
North_shelter_scan011 North_shelter_scan033 2.0 94.7 %
North_shelter_scan011 North_shelter_scan019 2.2 92.8 %
North_shelter_scan012 North_shelter_scan013 3.2 85.0 %
North_shelter_scan013 North_shelter_scan019 2.1 92.1 %
North_shelter_scan013 North_shelter_scan017 2.1 93.4 %
North_shelter_scan014 North_shelter_scan016 2.0 92.1 %
North_shelter_scan018 North_shelter_scan021 2.1 96.4 %
North_shelter_scan022 North_shelter_scan019 2.0 96.4 %
North_shelter_scan022 North_shelter_scan020 2.2 95.2 %
North_shelter_scan022 North_shelter_scan021 1.7 97.2 %
North_shelter_scan022 North_shelter_scan031 2.9 88.5 %
North_shelter_scan023 North_shelter_scan021 2.1 79.8 %
North_shelter_scan024 North_shelter_scan023 2.3 91.3 %
North_shelter_scan025 North_shelter_scan023 2.0 93.4 %
North_shelter_scan025 North_shelter_scan026 3.2 61.9 %
North_shelter_scan029 North_shelter_scan023 2.7 87.9 %
North_shelter_scan030 North_shelter_scan031 3.3 90.6 %
North_shelter_scan032 North_shelter_scan020 2.2 95.5 %
North_shelter_scan034 North_shelter_scan021 2.2 82.3 %



Inclinometer Mismatches

Cluster/Scan Scan Mismatch [deg]
North_shelter_scan005 North_shelter_scan005 0.0197
North_shelter_scan030 North_shelter_scan030 0.0250
North_shelter_scan029 North_shelter_scan029 0.0347
North_shelter_scan004 North_shelter_scan004 0.0277
North_shelter_scan010 North_shelter_scan010 0.0217
North_shelter_scan012 North_shelter_scan012 0.0327
North_shelter_scan013 North_shelter_scan013 0.0263
North_shelter_scan017 North_shelter_scan017 0.0112
North_shelter_scan007 North_shelter_scan007 0.0195
North_shelter_scan025 North_shelter_scan025 0.0464
North_shelter_scan003 North_shelter_scan003 0.0300
North_shelter_scan024 North_shelter_scan024 0.0192
North_shelter_scan018 North_shelter_scan018 0.0356
North_shelter_scan006 North_shelter_scan006 0.0341
North_shelter_scan034 North_shelter_scan034 0.0387
North_shelter_scan022 North_shelter_scan022 0.0036
North_shelter_scan023 North_shelter_scan023 0.0180
North_shelter_scan014 North_shelter_scan014 0.0249
North_shelter_scan032 North_shelter_scan032 0.0299
North_shelter_scan021 North_shelter_scan021 0.0058
North_shelter_scan011 North_shelter_scan011 0.0417
North_shelter_scan020 North_shelter_scan020 0.0082
North_shelter_scan001 North_shelter_scan001 0.0432
North_shelter_scan033 North_shelter_scan033 0.0204
North_shelter_scan031 North_shelter_scan031 0.0446
North_shelter_scan008 North_shelter_scan008 0.0280
North_shelter_scan026 North_shelter_scan026 0.0354
North_shelter_scan019 North_shelter_scan019 0.0145
North_shelter_scan009 North_shelter_scan009 0.0371
North_shelter_scan016 North_shelter_scan016 0.0167
North_shelter_scan015 North_shelter_scan015 0.0424
North_shelter_scan000 North_shelter_scan000 0.0245


